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Reginald Martin George Bolton

Director Information

Title Dr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth January 1944
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GREENCORE PF (UK) LIMITED
CHESTER AID TO THE HOMELESS
CORDORA LIMITED

GREENCORE PF LIMITED
GREENCORE CP (UK) LIMITED

GREENCORE CP (UK) LIMITED
MONDELLO FOODS LIMITED
GREENCORE PM (UK) LIMITED
PI1ZZA PI1ZZA CART LIMITED
MONDELLO FOODS LIMITED
GREENCORE USAPC LIMITED
GREENCORE PM (UK) LIMITED
PI1ZZA PI1ZZA CART LIMITED

GREENCORE CP LIMITED

GREENCORE USAPC LIMITED
QUESTO FOODS LIMITED

GREENCORE CP LIMITED

QUESTO FOODS LIMITED
CORDORA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Reginald Martin George Bolton

Number

Number

01881673
03686284
01486428

02848990
03481540

03481540
03218092
03354808
03180573
03218092
03218094
03354808
03180573

03153399

03218094
03218091

03153399
03218091
01486428

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902921528

902921528

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/11/2003
11/09/2003
24/04/2003

11/03/2002
16/04/1998

16/04/1998
02/07/1997
02/07/1997
02/07/1997
02/07/1997
02/07/1997
02/07/1997
02/07/1997

02/07/1997

02/07/1997
02/07/1997

02/07/1997
02/07/1997
02/05/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/03/2004
09/10/2020
31/03/2004

31/03/2004
31/03/2004

31/03/2004
31/03/2004
31/03/2004
31/03/2004
31/03/2004
31/03/2004
31/03/2004
31/03/2004

31/03/2004

31/03/2004
31/03/2004

31/03/2004
31/03/2004
31/03/2004

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
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CANADIAN PI1ZZA SHARE SCHEME
TRUSTEES LIMITED
GREENCORE PF LIMITED

GREENCORE PF (UK) LIMITED

CANADIAN PI1ZZA SHARE SCHEME
TRUSTEES LIMITED

NOVA INTERNATIONAL FOODS LTD
CRAIGMILLAR LIMITED

C M INDUSTRIAL FOODS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02862048

02848990

01881673

02862048

02685449

00123541
00087051

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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24/05/1994

24/05/1994

01/05/1994

27/10/1993

29/07/1993

27/06/1992
12/04/1992

902921528

Company
Secretary
20/12/2001 Company
Secretary
20/12/2001 Company
Secretary
Director

Director
22/10/1992 Director
28/10/1992 Director



